1
SHENZHEN KEWO ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGYCO., LTD
KEWO AC DRIVES,
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE,
FREQUENCY INVERTER
ADD: 3 Floor,Block 8,St George Industrial Park,Xinyu Road,Sha Jing,Bao'an, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China，518104.
Tel: 86-755-23283620, Fax: 0755-23283620, 86-13725501611; 86-13249062939.

output
current
(A)
braking
resistor
power
selecting
braking
resistor (Ω)
Braking
unit
AS850Z4T017 3
phase
380V
7.5 20.5 17 1000 >90 built in
AS850Z4T025 11 26 25 1000 >40
AS850Z4T032 15 35 32 1000 >32
AS850Z4T037 18.5 38.5 37 2500 >32
AS850Z4T45 22 46.5 45 2500 >16 external
connectAS850Z4T60 30 62 60 2500 >16
AS850Z4T75 37 76 75 5000 >8
AS850Z4T91 45 92 91 5000 >8
AS850Z4T112 55 113 110 5000 >8
AS850Z4T150 75 157 150 5000 >8
AS850Z4T175 93 180 175 5000*2 >8*2
AS850Z4T210 110 214 210 5000*2 >8*2
AS850Z4T250 132 256 250 5000*2 >8*2
AS850Z4T300 160 307 300 5000*2 >8*2
Application:
1. Injection molding machine
2. pressure die casting machine
3 . brick machine